
UPDATED 
Estimated Unprocessed Ballots Report 

June 7, 2022, Primary Election 

RETURN TO: 
Kirsten Larsen 
FAX: (916) 651-6460 
Email: Post-ElectionReporting@sos.ca.gov 

Updated Report:   Date:   Time: 

County:  

Name:  

Contact Phone Number: 

Unprocessed ballots: 

Vote-by-mail ballots 
(Includes ballots forwarded by other counties) 

Provisional ballots 

Conditional Voter Registration Provisional ballots 

Other 
(Includes unprocessed ballots that are damaged, 
need to be remade, or require further review) 

TOTAL UNPROCESSED BALLOTS 

6/21/2022 9:30 am
San Joaquin
Olivia Hale

209-594-5760

15,608

530
164
300

16,602

Submit


