UPDATED

Estimated Unprocessed Ballots Report June 7, 2022, Primary Election

Updated Report: Date: 6/21/2022	_{Time:} <u>9:30 am</u>
County: San Joaquin	
Name: Olivia Hale	
Contact Phone Number: 209-594-5760	
Unprocessed ballots:	
Vote-by-mail ballots	15,608
(Includes ballots forwarded by other counties)	500
Provisional ballots	530
Conditional Voter Registration Provisional ballo	ots <u>164</u>
Other	300
(Includes unprocessed ballots that are damaged, need to be remade, or require further review)	
,	
TOTAL UNPROCESSED BALLOTS	16,602

Submit

RETURN TO: Kirsten Larsen FAX: (916) 651-6460

Email: Post-ElectionReporting@sos.ca.gov